

Change Order #: 5

Coded Pay Item	No.	Item	Current Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Revised Quantity	Difference	Amount	Description
20200100		EARTH EXCAVATION	225.0	CU YD	\$24.00	244.7	19.7	\$472.80	Balancing of final quantity.
21101505		TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT	380.0	CU YD	\$25.00	361.8	(18.2)	(\$455.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
25000100		SEEDING, CLASS 1	0.420	ACRE	\$8,500.00	0.490	0.070	\$395.00	Balancing of final quantity.
25100630		EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	2,275.0	SQ YD	\$2.00	2710.4	435.4	\$870.80	Balancing of final quantity.
28100105		STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3	274.2	SQ YD	\$85.00	298.2	24.0	\$2,040.00	Balancing of final quantity.
28200200		FILTER FABRIC	328.5	SQ YD	\$5.00	352.5	24.0	\$120.00	Balancing of final quantity.
ZZCBEL02		SEEDING (SPECIAL) - EMERGENT	0.240	ACRE	\$8,000.00	0.230	(0.010)	(\$80.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
ZZCBEL03		SEEDING (SPECIAL) - WET PRAIRIE	0.180	ACRE	\$8,000.00	0.012	(0.168)	(\$1,344.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
ZZCBEL04		SEEDING 4 (SPECIAL) - PRAIRIE	0.180	ACRE	\$8,000.00	0.019	(0.161)	(\$1,288.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
ZZCBEL05		INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4B (SPECIAL) - WET PRAIRIE	0.480	ACRE	\$4,500.00	0.000	(0.480)	(\$2,160.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
ZZCBEL06		INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4B (SPECIAL) - PRAIRIE	0.240	ACRE	\$4,500.00	0.000	(0.240)	(\$1,080.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
ZZCBEL10		TURF REINFORCEMENT PAVER SYSTEM	200.0	SQ YD	\$36.00	221.7	21.7	\$781.20	Balancing of final quantity.
221913/01		8" DIP FORCEMAIN	200.0	FOOT	\$100.00	167.5	(32.5)	(\$3,250.00)	Balancing of final quantity.
AUP # 5		PGE BACKFILL	99.5	CU YD	\$30.00	189.2	89.7	\$2,691.00	Balancing of final quantity.
AUP # 12		GRATES FOR OLD PUMP STATION STRUCTURE	0.0	EACH	\$5,700.00	1.0	1.0	\$5,700.00	
AUP # 13		FLOLO/KAMP INVOICING OVERAGE	0.0	DOLLAR	\$1.00	470.0	470.0	\$470.00	

TOTAL AMOUNT = \$4,083.80